MOTION

To amend Resolution No. 2021-R086 as follows:

Page 1, Line 4

After the word "Year", strike the years "2022-2023" and insert the years "2023-2024"

Page 2, Line 18

After the comma following the date "July 1", strike the year "2022" and insert the year "2023"

After the comma following the date "June 30", strike the year "2023" and insert the year "2024"

Page 3, Line 2

After the comma following the date "July 1", strike the year "2022" and insert the year "2023"

After the comma following the date "June 30", strike the year "2023" and insert the year "2024"